Concordia Lutheran High School
2018 - 2019 Basketball (Boys JV)

Date Event Start Tlme Location

Wed Nov 21 Norwell High School 6:00 PM Norwell High School Away

Mon Dec 3 Carroll High School 7:30 PM Carroll High School Away

Sat Dec § Lec Jr-Sr High School 1:00 PM Leo Jr-8r High Schodl Away

Mon Dec 10 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High 7:30 PM Concordia Lutheran High School Home

8chool
Tue Dec 11 Fort Wayne Canterbury High School 6:00 PM Goncordla Lutheran High School Home
(Gymnasium})

Sat Dec 15 Lakewaod Park Christian School 6:00 PM Lakewocod Park Chrlstlan Scheol Away

Fri Dec 21 SAC Reserve Tournament TBD Concordia Lutheran High School Home
Sat Dec 22 SAC Reserve Tournament TBD Concordia Lutheran High School Home
Thu Jan 3 Bishep Luers High School 7:30 PM Bishop Luers High School Away

Sat Jan b Blackhawk Christian Jr-Sr HS 5:00 PM Blackhawk Christlan Jr-Sr HS Away

Mon Jan 7 Fort Wayne South Side High School 7:30 PM Concordia Lutheran High School Home
Tue Jan 8 Huntington Nerth High Scheol 6:00 PM Huntington North High Scheol Away

Mon Jan 14 Fort Wayne Snider High School 7:30 PM Fort Wayne Snider High School Away

Tue Jan 22 New Haven High School 5:00 PM Concordia Lutheran High School Home
Thu Jan 24 Fort Wayne North Side High School 7:30 PM Concordia Lutheran High School Home
Sat Jan 26 Manchester Jr-Sr High Schoel 6:00 PM Concordia Lutheran High School Home
Thu Jan 31 Angala High School 6:00 PM Concordia Lutheran High School Home
Tue Feb 5 Fort Wayne Noithrop High School 6:00 PM Concordia Lutheran High School Home
Fri Feb 8 Homestead High School 6:00 PM Homestead High School Away

Tue Feb 12 DeKalb High School 6:0C0 PM DeKalb High Scheol Away
Fri Feb 15 Fort Wayne Wayne High School 6:0¢ PM Fort Wayne Wayne High Scheol Away
Fri Feb 22 Columbia City High School 5:00 PM Concordia Lutheran High School Home
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